darel §o \VQ:E_.S Bank
Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 532483 — BSE and CANBK - NSE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - DECEMBER, 2016
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

ol Ll

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* | No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are NO
issued?
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/\Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared
by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure ._s. holding of specified securities is as follows:-

>
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

VQEE Bank

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. No. of Total nos. Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
y shareholder shareh paid up of shares shares ngasa% each class of securities of as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(U} (] olders equity Partl | underly held of total no. X) Shar full conversion shares pledged or shares held

) shares y ing (Vi) = of shares es of convertible otherwise in
held paid- | Deposi | (M)+(V)+{Vl) | (calculated Unde | securities(asa (X encumbered | dematerializ
) up tory as per rlying percentage of (Xxmy ed form
equit | Receipt SCRR, _ QOutst diluted share
¥ P 19 No of Voting Tot | andin capital) No. Asa | No. As a av)
i ( vl Clas Tot um.s__. & » W‘M“ . ”h“
o =
MM w_‘ k\- seg: X al a MM_“_...“ tﬁu M_.._H\MWQ Shar Share
Id J 1) % of e (A+B+C2) es s held
{ Asa % (A+B sec held (b)
v of +C) urit (b)
) (A+B+C ies
2) fin
clu
din
g
Wa
rra
o | Eeeeees 11359991054 - 359991054 66.30( 359991054 - 359991054 66.30 66300 59991054 { 359991054
Group 16.66% - GOI
(B) Public 161211| 183000000 183000000 33.70 183000000, - 183000000 33.70, 33.70 0l NE 177180005
{C) MNon Promoter- - “
Non Public
(c1) Shares H N NA
underlying DRs A
(C2) Shares held by i NA
Employee
Trusts
Total 161212 542991054 - 542991054 _oe.j mawcc—ema_ - 542991054 _ce_ Sc.oo_ 59991054 - muq_u_emo_
11.05%
VOTE : THE EQUITY SHARES HELD IN THE NAME OF GOI ARE ONLY LOCKED-IN AND HENCE THE SHARES LOCKED-IN IN THE TOTAL SHARES COME TO 11.05 %)

SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT, MD&CEO SECRETARIAT, HEAD OFFICE, 112 J C ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 002

S



Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

darel 4o VQSB Bank

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of P Nos, Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid ar of shares ol ding class of securities Shares g.asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity tly share held % (IX) Underlyin assuming shares pledged or shares held
Ul (i) share s pa s (Vi = calculat g full Xt) otherwise in
heid (V) id under V+V+VI) edas Outstandi | conversion encumbered | dematerializ
- lying per ng of (X ed form
u Depo SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total convertib convertible No. Asa | No. Asa Xv)
P sitory 195 asa % le securities | (a) % of | (a) % of
eq Recei 7 of securiti asa total total
ui pts Total es percentage Shar share
ty ( Asa % nﬂmm L5 | v Voting | (includi of diluted es s held
sh v of 5 rights ng share held (b)
ar 1 (A+B+C Y Warran capital) (b)
es ) 2) (vt ts) (0 (1) =
he (VI)+(X) as a
Id % of
{ A+B+C2
v
1) Indian
(8) | Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Name (xyz...)
(b Central 1{359991054 -1 359991054 66.30) 359991054 - 359991054 66.30 66.30 59991054 NA| 359991054
Government/ State o
Government(s) 16.66 %
President of india NA| 11359991054 4 359991054 66.300 359991054 4 359991054 66.3( 66.30 59991054 NAl 359991054
16.66%
(c Financial
Institutions/ Banks|
Name (xyz...)
[ Any Other
(specify)
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (A)(1
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Name (xyz...)
(b Government]
Name (xyz...)
(c Institutions
Name (xyz...)
{d Foreign Portfolio
Investor]
Name (xyz...)
() Any Other]
(specify)
Name (xyz...)
Sub-Total (A)(2
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darel §o ch_ nara Bank

Total 11359991054, -| 359991054 66.30 3599910 -{ 359991054 66.30 66.3 59991054 NA| 359991054
Shareholding of o
Promoter and 16.66 %
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+{A)2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
> -
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the 1y shareh fully paid tly of shares ol ding class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai shar held % (IX) Underlyi g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
( (it share s d- es Vil= calculat ng assuming oan otherwise in
) held (IV) up und IV+V+V] edas Outstan full encumbered | dematerializ
equ erlyi per ding conversion (X1 ed form
ity ng SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total | converti of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
sha Dep 195 as ble convertible (a) %of | (No | %of
res osit x 7 x a% securi securities total t total
hel ory S a of ties (as a Shar | ap | share
d | Rec of cign o s Tot | (inclu | percentage es | pli | sheld
( eipt (A+B+C al ding of diluted held | ca | (Not
v s 2) Vit Voti Warra share fb) | ble | applic
) ( ng nis) capital) ) | abre
v righ X Xy @ |
(1) Institutions NA
(a) | Mutual Funds/ 35| 32087933 32087933 5.91] 32087933 - 32087933 5.91 5.91 . NA 32087933
s e IAAAT q 24152684 24152686 4.45 24152686 4 24152686 4.45 4.45 J N 2415268¢
LIMITED _ H1809Al
RELANCE  |AAATR 637305 6373054  1.17 6373056 6373050 1.17 17 WA 637305¢
TRUSTEE CO LTDI0090B
(b) Venture Capital  |_ NA
Funds
Name (Xyz) NA
(©) w_ﬁjma s, I 1 33468 33468 0.01 33468 33468 0.01 0.01 NA 33468
z.m_sa (Xyz) NA
(d) Foreign Venture | NA
Capital Investors
Name(Xyz) NA
(e ﬂ”ﬁhmhha&c_a 149 32266619 32266619 5.94 32266619 - 32266619 5.94 5.94 - NA 32266619
Z.NSNAX___NV NA
W | R 21 2621419 2621419 0.48 2621419 { 2621419 0.4 0.48 {1 ™ 2621419
nstitutions/ Banks
Name(Xyz) NA
(@) ﬁwﬂwhuwm 27 76442784 76442784 14.08| 76442784 - 76442784 14.08 14.08 g NA 76442784
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AAACI
0582H

o ls

74600274

74600274

54299103

4 54299105

10.00

NA

(h

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

NA

[0]

Any Other
(specify)

NA

Name(Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B){1)

233

143452223

143452223

26.42

143452223

143452223

26.42

26.42

NA

143452223

2

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of

NA

Name(Xyz)

NA

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

NA

(a)

Individuals - i,
Individual
shareholders
holding neminal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

156022

28018869

1782474

28018869

1782474

5.16

28018869

1782474

28018869

1782474

5.16

0.33

5.16

0.33

22330274

1782474

Name(Xyz)

(b)

NBFCs
registered with

57615

57615

0.01

57615

- 57615

0.01

0.01

57615

Name(Xyz)

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing

SESESEESES

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

4926

9688819

9688819

fqi

9688819

9688819

1.78

1.78

S

9557419

TRUSTS

14

445609

445609

0.08

445609

445609

0.08

0.08

445509

CLEARING

224

975428

975428

0.18

975428

975428

0.18

0.18

975428

MEMBERS
NON-RESIDENT

1890

891040

891040

0.16

891040,

891040

0.16

0.16

891040

1237

6926511

6926511

1.28

6926511

6926511

1.28

1.28

6799311

FOREIGN
NATIONALS

1

50

500

0.00

500

500

0.00

0.00

500

HUF

1560)

449731

449731

0.08

449731

449731

0.08

0.08

445631

Sub-Total (B)(3)

160978

39347777

39547777,

7.28

39547777

39547777

7.28

7.28

NA

3372778

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
H«E&E&%}ﬁ

161211

183000000

183000000

33.70)

183000000

183000000

33.70

33.70

NA

17718000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %);
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of sharehoiders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etd

No of Shareholders —2 Number of Shares credited to Demat / Unclaimed suspense account / voting rights freezed : 1200.

NOTE : THE VOTING RIGHTS OF M/s LIC OF INDIA IS RESTRICTED TO 5,42,99,105 (IE.,10% OF THE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE BANK.)

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:
Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
{3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

A A ¥
For CANARA BANK

wRa
Manager & Company Secretary
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o & <£7\ Canara Bank

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U} shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] iy up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equi held Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share 1] (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. Asa {Xiv)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No | % of (Not
(Vi) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
S Voting asa Shar | ap share
Q.Mmm n__ﬂ.m ..”“n rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held | ca {Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
o)
[§0) Custodian/DR N NA
Holder
(a) Name of DR NA
Holder (if
available)
(i) abe,.,.. NA
(i) efg... NA
2) Employee Benefit - NA
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
based Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
(a) Name (abc... NA
Total Non- L. NA
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(CHNHCH2)
Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

¥
T AU
For CANARA BANK

~ L

Manager & Company Secretary
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