

- Name of Listed Entity: CANARA BANK
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 532483 BSE and CANBK NSE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
- a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending DECEMBER, 2016
- . If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

თ	4		ω	2	_	
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	issued?	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Particulars
	YES					Yes*
NO			NO	NO	NO	No _*

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as * If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Ņ The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-





Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	(C2)	(C1)	(C)	(B)		94
Total	Shares held by Employee Trusts	Shares underlying DRs	Non Promoter- Non Public	Public	Promoter & Promoter Group	shareholder (II)
161212	1			161211	1	shareh olders (III)
161212 542991054				183000000	359991054	paid up equity shares held (IV)
-						of Partl Partl V paid- up equit V shar es he
						shares underly ing Deposi tory Receipt s (V)
542991054				183000000	359991054	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
100.00		×		33.70	66.30	ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 19 57) (VI II) As a % of (A+B+C 2)
100.00 542991054				33.70 183000000	66.30 359991054	Pach No. Clas S eg: X
						No of Voting Rights Cla s eg:
542991054				183000000 33.70	359991054	each class of securities (IX) No of Voting Rights Tot s eg: y
100				33.70	1054 66.30	Tot al as as (A+B +C)
						of Shar es Unde rlying Outst andin g convertibl es curitilies (in the convertible of the
100.00				33.70	66.30	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
					16.6	Locked in shares [XII] No. As tot she es he (b)
59991054 -				0	59991054 6.66% - GOI	As a % of total Shar es held (b)
	NA	NA	NA	NA		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) No. As a (a) % of total Share s held (b)
537171059				177180005	- 359991054	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)

NOTE: THE EQUITY SHARES HELD IN THE NAME OF GOI ARE ONLY LOCKED-IN AND HENCE THE SHARES LOCKED-IN IN THE TOTAL SHARES COME TO 11.05 %)





Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					(1)	(a)		(g		(c)		(d)	T	П	(2)	(a)				(b)	(c)		<u>@</u>		3		
of the Shareholders (I)					Indian	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	Name (xyz)	Government/ State	President of India	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Name (xyz)		Name (xyz)	Sub-Total (A)(1)		Individuals (Individuals/ Foreign	Individuals)	-) lnstitutions	Na	Fo	Name (xyz)		Name (xyz)	Sub-Total (A)(2)
(8)									AN																		
shareh older (III)								_																			
fully paid up equity share s held (IV)								359991054	359991054																		
- 12 th a	332.041.4	2 5 4 5	he Id	<^																				22			
of share s under lying	Depo sitory Recei	-<-	_																								
shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)								359991054	359991054																		
ol ding % calculat e d as per	SCRR, 195 7	As a % of (A+B+C	2) (MIII)					66.30	66.30																		
9	No of Voting Rights	Class X						66.30 359991054	359991054																		
lass of s	g Rights	γ as				_		ယ	ı. W		1	4	-								+	+	-	-			
class of securities (IX)		Tot al						359991054	359991054																		
	Total as a % of	Fotal Voting rights						66.30	66.30																		
Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	convertib le securiti	es (includi ng Warran	ts) (X)						11					1000													
g, as a % assuming full conversion of	convertible securities (as a	percentage of diluted share capital)	(XI) = (XI) = (XI) + (XI) as a	A+B+C2				66.30	66.30																		
Locked in shares (XII)	No. As a (a) % of total	es held (b)			-			59991054	5																		
	a No. of (a)	~ d " P			+	-	+	54	54		+	+		+	\parallel												
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		share s held (b)						NA	NA																	1	
equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	(XIX)							359991054	359991054																	E /	



359991054 66.30	1054
	- 66.30

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

						W-3-										241	
			(1)	(a)			(b)		(0)	(a)	(a)		(e)		Э		9
Category & Name of the Shareholders			Institutions	Mutual Funds/	SIEE	CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD	Venture Capital Funds	Name (Xyz)	Alternate Investment Funds	Name (Xyz)	Capital Investors	Name(Xyz)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	Name(Xyz)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Name(Xyz)	Companies
(ii)					AAAT H1809A	AAATR 0090B	- ×				-						
shareh older (III)				35	9	5			1				149		21		27
No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)				32087933	24152686	6373056			33468				32266619		2621419		76442784
equ d-	sha res	~<~ 0 }															
of shar es und erlyi	ng Dep osit	Rec eipt															
shares held VII = IV+V+VI				32087933	24152686	6373056			33468				32266619		2621419		76442784
Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per	SCRR, 195 7 As a %	of (A+B+C 2) VIII		5.91	4.45	1.17			0.01				5.94		0.48		14.08
Number	No of Voting Rights	Class X		32087933	24152686	6373056			33468				32266619		2621419		76442784
of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)	ng Rights	Class Y		5.													
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		Tot al		32087933	24152686	6373056			33468				32266619		2621419		76442784
ach	Total as a %	Tot al Voti righ		5.91	4.45	1.17			0.01				5.94		0.48		14.08
No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding	ble securi	(inclu ding Warra nts)		,													
Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	of convertible securities	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)		5.91	4.45	1.17			0.01				5.94		0.48		14.08
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. (a)																
es)	As a % of total	es held (b)															
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		pli s ca ble a	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
es d or rise ered	As a % of total	s held (Not applic able)	,														
Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	(NIX)			32087933	24152686	6373056			33468				32266619		2621419		76442784



								(e)	3	0		(Đ			(a)	(3)		(2)		3	E	
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B	Sub-Total (B)(3)	HUF	NATIONALS	CORPORATES	NON-KESIDEN	MEMBERS	TRUSTS	Any Other (specify)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing	Employee Trusts	Name(Xyz)	NBFCs registered with	Name(Xyz)	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.	Individuals - i. Individual Individual Shareholders holding nominal Share capital up	Non-institutions	Name(Xyz) Sub-Total (B)(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of	Sub-Total (B)(1)	(specify)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	
																						0582H
161211	160978	1560	_	1237	1890	224	14	4926				9		21	156022				233			200
16121111830000000	39547777	449731	500	6926511	891040	975428	445609	9688819				57615		1782474	28018869				233143452223			
183000000	39547777	449731	5	6926511	891040	975428	445609	9688819				57615		1782474	28018869				143452223			
																			23 26.42			
33.70 183000000	7.28 39547777	0.08 449731	0.00 500	1.28 6926511	0.16 891040	0.18 975428	0.08 445609	1.78 9688819				0.01 57615		0.33 1782474	5.16 28018869				42 143452223			
183000000	39547777	449731	500	6926511	891040	975428	445609	9688819				- 57615		1782474	- 28018869				-143452223			
33.70	7.28	0.08	0.00	1.28	0.16	0.18	0.08	1.78				0.01		0.33	5.16				3 26.42			
33.70	7.28	0.08	0.00	1.28	0.16	0.18	0.08	1.78				0.01		0.33	5.16				26.42			
				-		,						,		· X								
NA	NA						NA	NA	Ã.	NA	Ã	NA	NA	S SAN	NA NA	NA	å å	NA	NA NA	NA	NΑ	
177180005	33727782	445631	500	6799311	891040	975428	445509	9557419				57615		1782474	22330274				143452223			



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etcl No of Shareholders - 2 Number of Shares credited to Demat / Unclaimed suspense account / voting rights freezed : 1200.

NOTE: THE VOTING RIGHTS OF M/s LIC OF INDIA IS RESTRICTED TO 5,42,99,105 (IE.,10% OF THE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE BANK.)

Note:

For CANARA BANK कृते केनरा वैंक

Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary





Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

						3	1	(a)		(E)	(i)	(2) E		- ·		» -	(a)		T1 -	.	2 (4
of the Shareholders (I)						Custodian/DR	Nome of Do	Holder (if	available)	abc,.,	efg	Employee Benefit	Trust (under	based Employee	Benefit)	Regulations,	Name (abc	Total Non-	Promoter- Non	Public	Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
(1)																					
shareh older (III)						1							•						'		
paid up equity share	s held (IV)																				
paid-up equity shares held (V)																					
shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)																					
shares held (VII = IV+V+VII)																					
ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	As a % of (A+B+C2)	(viii)													22.60						
ea	No of 1	Class	X																		
each class of securities (IX)	No of Voting Rights		Class																		
f securit)	hts		a of				L					1		_			1	-			
ies	Total as a % of	Total Voting	rights																		
Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	(including Warrants)	8																			
shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	of convertible	securities (percentage	of diluted	capital)																
Locked share (XII)	No.							P-755				Ī									
shares (XII)	As a % of	Shar	es	held																	
Sha pledg othes encun	(No.	; ~	p!i)	2		NA		NA	NA	2	NA				AN		NA		
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	As a % of	total	s held	(Not	able)	NA		Þ		Α	Δ		ъ				•)		
equity shares held in dematerializ	(Not	Applicable)																			

कृते केनरा वैंक For CANARA BANK

सहायक मेहा प्रबंधक और कंपनि सचिव

aral Manager & Company Secretary

OH ZIGO WIND DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH